JOB TITLES

Administrative Assistant

Architectural / Structural QC

Banquet Server

Banquet Server for Champagne Lady

Class A Delivery Local

Commercial Construction Concrete
Finisher

Commercial Construction Form
Carpenter

Construction Laborer
Consulting Utility Forester
Cyber Security Analyst

Delivery Driver

Delivery Merchandiser Retail — 10 Bay
Truck (Non CDL)

Dishwashers
Electrical Engineer
Electronic Technician

Event Staff Member

Finance Director

LOCATION

Panama City
Panama City Beach
Panama City Beach
Panama City

Panama City

Panama City Beach

Panama City Beach

Lynn Haven
Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City
Panama City

Panama City Beach
Panama City
Panama City
Panama City Beach

Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12139467
12136881
12137896
12138392
12140659

12140951

12139792

12141171
12139516
12140306
12139036

12141406

12137940
12138194
12138188
12137876
12141223

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

BAY COUNTY
625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




JOB TITLES LOCATION JOB NUMBER
Food Runner / Server Assistant Panama City Beach 12137944
Form Carpenter Panama City Beach 12139006
K'A‘Zi‘t?;ﬁgty Truck Technician / Panama City 12138177
Hostess / Greeters Panama City Beach 12138913
Housekeeper Panama City Beach 12139061
Housekeeper Panama City 12140919
HVAC Rough-In Technicians Panama City 12141807
Interviewing Clerk Port St. Joe 12137646
Laborer — Operator Southport 12138996
Lioensed Practical Nurse /Licensed  panama City 12137691
Line Cooks / Prep Cooks Panama City Beach 12137902
Massage Therapist Panama City 12137084
Mechanical Engineer Panama City 12141056
Mechanical Engineer, Junior Panama City 12138179
Nail Technician Panama City 12140162
Navy Qualified Validator Panama City 12141061
Occupational Therapist — PRN Lynn Haven 12141365
BAY COUNTY

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

625 HWY 231, Panama City
(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




EmployFlorida.com.

JOB TITLES LOCATION

Office Assistant Lynn Haven

Pirate — Actor / Activities Resort Panama City Beach
Project Engineer 1 Panama City
Purchasing Specialist Panama City

Room Attendant Panama City Beach
Sales and Campaign Coordinator Panama City
Security Attendant Panama City Beach
Store Manager of Service Callaway
Technician Panama City
Territory Supervisor — P/T Panama City
Zumba Instructor Panama City

JOB NUMBER

12141149
12140952
12138430
12139403
12137945
12141076
12140943
12141833
12140900
12138450
12137091

Solutions that work for you

NOTE: Job Orders are subject to change. At the time of distributing our Hot Jobs
list, all Job Orders are open (the positions are available, and employers are accepting
applications).

An equal opportunity employer/program. Auxiliary aids and services are available
upon request to individuals with disabilities. All voice telephone numbers on this

document may be reached by persons using TTY/TDD equipment via the Florida
Relay Service at 711.

In compliance with the Stevens Amendment. CareerSource Gulf Coast must provide
percentages of the total cost of programs/projects financed with federal money and
non-governmental sources as well as dollar amounts of the federal funds for projects
and programs. You may find this information at careersourcegc.com.

CareerSource Gulf Coast

BAY COUNTY

625 HWY 231, Panama City

(850) 872-4340

GULF COUNTY
401 Peters St., Port St. Joe
(850) 730-1440

FRANKLIN COUNTY
1 Bay Ave., Apalachicola
(850) 338-6606

CareerSourceGC.com




